ZOpid Model: HF-ZW104B
KEY FEATURES:
 Color: Black
 Resolution of display: 800*600 pixels
 Outer Frame: Wood
 Built-in Memory: 2GB
 Memory card: SD/MMC/MS/CF/XD and
USB flash disk
 Picture format: JPEG (Base Line and
Partial Progress)
 Highest picture resolution supported by
the frame: 8000*8000 pixels
 Supports three picture-displaying models: moderate, full screen, and
partial screen
 Supports three picture-displaying effects: Color, Mono, and Sepia
 Support picture rotating and zooming
 Varied in Transition effects of slideshow: split, shutter, pane,
chessboard, scroll, stripe, etc.
 Supports three slideshow modes: single window, three windows, and
four windows
 Supports MP3, WMA and WAV audio formats
 Supports MPEG1/2/4, AVI, MOV, DIVX & MJPEG video formats
 Clock, Calendar and Alarm
 Supports directory/file-checking and slideshow of the selections
 Supports files management by connecting to a PC
 Multi-language support
SPECIFICATIONS:
Viewing Area 10.4” (Diagonally)
Resolution  800 x 600
Display Mode  4:3
Luminosity 350cd/m2 max.
Contrast  300:1
Viewing Angle  70/70/70/40 (CR=10)
Menu Languages English, German, French, Spanish, Italian, Dutch,
Portuguese & Greek
Clock Alarm
Photo Changing Interval User selectable time 3sec to 1 hr
Picture Setup Brightness, Contrast, Saturation & Tint
Supported File Format
JPEG, AVI, MPEG1, MPEG2, MPEG4, MP3, WMA
& WAV
Maximum Photo Size  8000 x 8000 Pixels
Supported Storage Media SD/MMC/MS/CF/XD/USB
Maximum Readable Card
Size
SD/CF/MMC/MS/XD: 2GB
USB ports  USB Host, USB Slave
Audio & Video Output Built-in Speakers, Earphone Jack
Start-up  Slideshow
A/C Adapter
Input: AC110—240V (50Hz—60Hz)
Output: 12V, 1.5A
Working Temperature  -20 to +45 degrees
INCLUDED IN THE PACKAGE:
         Digital Picture Frame
         Power Adapter
         User Guide
         Remote Control
 USB Cable